

SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

HYDRAULIC DEPARTMENT SURAT SMRAT CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (SSCDL)

GM(Water-Energy)/SSCDL/H	YD,	/ABD(1-B)/0	1/2016-1	7	
NAME OF WORK:- Providing, Manufacturing Submerged Arc Welded M For Transmission Main Proposed Various UGSR Khatodara Under SMART CI	I.S. Fro At	Pipes Conform Proposed Bhathena,	rming To Saratha	IS-3589:2 na WTP	2001 To
VOLUM PRICE-I WORK N	ЗID)			
LAST DATE OF ONLINE SUBMISSION OF TENDE (i.e NECESSARY DOCUMENTS, CERTIFICATES, ETC.)	R:	Dt. 23.02.20 (On line)	17 up to 1	18:00 hrs.	.]
LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF TENDER FEE & E.M.D IN HARD COPY	:	On or Before up to 17:00 h)3.2017	
(BY SPEED POST / RPAD THROUGH POS	TA :	L AUTHORITY	ONLY)		

To be Submitted to The Chief Accountant, Accounts Department, **SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION** Muglisara, Surat-390 003.



SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

HYDRAULIC DEPARTMENT

NAME OF WORK:-Providing, Manufacturing & Supplying Different Size Of Spirally Submerged Arc Welded M.S. Pipes Conforming To IS-3589:2001 For Transmission Main From Proposed Sarathana WTP To Proposed Various UGSR At Bhathena, Magob, Dumbhal & Khatodara Under SMART CITY MISSION.

INDEX

Sr.No.	Description	Page No.
1	Format-I	3
2	Schedule-"B"	4
3	Memorandum	5
4	Advance Stamp Receipt	7

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (WATER)
SURAT SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LTD.
SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,
SURAT.

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER:-	
ADDRESS :-	
DATE :-	
PLACE ;-	



NAME OF WORK:-

Providing, Manufacturing & Supplying Different Size Of Spirally Submerged Arc Welded M.S. Pipes Conforming To IS-3589:2001 For Transmission Main From Proposed Sarathana WTP To Proposed Various UGSR At Bhathena, Magob, Dumbhal & Khatodara Under SMART CITY MISSION.

				FORM	1AT-I				
		STA	TEMENT S	HOWING	BREAKUI	P UP OF	RATES		
Sr. No.	Dia. Of Pipe In mm.	Basic Ex. Work Rate	Excise Duty% Per R.mt.	Sub-Total Per R. mt. (3+4)	Vat @ % Per R.Mt.	Sub Total Per R.Mt. (5+6)	Transportation Charges Per R.Mt.	Sub-Total Per R.Mt. (7+8)	Final Rate Per R. Mt.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
1	711 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 7.1 mm Thick.		Exempted						
2	813 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 8 mm Thick.		Exempted						
3	1016 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 10 mm Thick.		Exempted						
4	1219 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 10 mm Thick.		Exempted						

NOTE:-

- (1) The Transportation charges are inclusive of loading- unloading, transportation up to site/store of S.M.C., stacking as well as transit insurance charges.
- (2) The final rate delivered as above in column No. 10 shall be filled in Schedule-B of the tender.
- (3) Mention the place of manufacturing unit.....
- (4) Distance up to Surat From the manufacturing unitKms.

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (WATER)
SURAT SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LTD.
SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,
SURAT.

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER:-	
ADDRESS :-	
DATE :-	
PLACE ;-	



BILL OF QUANTITY [SCHEDULE-B]

NAME OF WORK:-

Providing, Manufacturing & Supplying Different Size Of Spirally Submerged Arc Welded M.S. Pipes Conforming To IS-3589:2001 For Transmission Main From Proposed Sarathana WTP To Proposed Various UGSR At Bhathena, Magob, Dumbhal & Khatodara Under SMART CITY MISSION.

Sr. No.	Description	Qty. in Rmt.		Tender Rate in Rs. Ps.		Amount Rs. Ps.
			In Figure	In Words		
1.	2.	3.	4 (A)	4 (B)	5.	6.
1	PROVIDING, MANUFACTURING & SUPPLYING DIFFERENT SIZES OF SPIRALLY SUBMERGED ARC WELDED M.S. PIPES CONFORMING TO IS:3589:2001					
	711 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 7.1 mm Thick.	830.0			Rmt	
	813 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 8 mm Thick.	790.0			Rmt	
	1016 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 10 mm Thick.	1380.0			Rmt	
	1219 mm dia(OD of Steel Tube) 10 mm Thick.	10600.0			Rmt	

Total Rs.in Words ()
NOTE:-	

- [1] The Corporation reserves the right to purchase full or part of the quantity mentioned above from the successful tenderer and/or distribute amongst more than one supplier.
- [2] The quantity mentioned above may vary by \pm 30%.
- [3] Project Authority Certificate for exemption from Excise Duty as per Central Excise Notification No.12/2012-Central Excise Dtd.17/03/2012 shall be issued by Collector, Surat, Surat Municipal Corporation shall provide required documents to get the certificate. Liaisoning to opt the PAC within 15 days shall be done by successful bidder.

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (WATER)
SURAT SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LTD.
SURAT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,
SURAT.

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER:-	
ADDRESS :-	
DATE :-	PLACE ;-



I/We.			PPLY OF MATERIALSthe undersigned do hereby submit
	er for the supply of materials ned herewith subject to the terr		ribed in the bill of quantity (Schedule) diconditions as per this tender.
	: ME	MORA	ANDUM:
(A)	General Description	:	Providing, Manufacturing & Supplying Different Size Of Spirally Submerged Arc Welded M.S. Pipes Conforming To IS-3589:2001 For Transmission Main From Proposed Sarathana WTP To Proposed Various UGSR At Bhathena, Magob, Dumbhal & Khatodara Under SMART CITY MISSION.
(B)	Amount of Earnest Money Deposit.	:	As per Clause No. IT 05 of instruction to tenderer in Technical-Bid.
(C)	Security Deposit 4% of ordered value	:	Please Refer Clause (IT-14) of instruction to tenderer in Technical-Bid.
(D)	confirmed order is as mention. Should this tender be accepted all the terms and provisions contained applicable, and in default there in the said conditions. As above Money Deposit which, may be	ned ind, I/Wondition in the contract of the co	erials from the date of receipt of written Clause 2- (D) Page 4 of Technical-Bid e hereby agree to abide by and to fulfil ens of contract annexed to so far as here forfeit and sums of money mentioned erwarded herewith towards the Earnest eited by the Corporation, should I/We do of Security Deposit in accordance with
		(Sign	ature of the Supplier along with seal).
Signa	ture & Seal of Tenderer :-		
Addre	ess :-		

Place :-

Date :-



To,
The Chairman
Surat Smart City Development Limited,
Surat Municipal Corporation,
SURAT.

Encl : As Stated.

I / We have tendered for the work of	Sir,
Earnest Money Deposit Amounting to Rs	I / We have tendered for the work of
(Name of the Bank) The receipe No	and have paid
The receipe No	Earnest Money Deposit Amounting to Rs drawn by
The receipe No	
In case, my / our tender is not accepted, therefore kindly arrange to refund the amount of Earnest Money Deposit paid by me / us as per the details referred to above. Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	(Name of the Bank)
In case, my / our tender is not accepted, therefore kindly arrange to refund the amount of Earnest Money Deposit paid by me / us as per the details referred to above. Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	The receipe No dated by the Corporation is attached
amount of Earnest Money Deposit paid by me / us as per the details referred to above. Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	herewith.
amount of Earnest Money Deposit paid by me / us as per the details referred to above. Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	
Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	In case, my / our tender is not accepted, therefore kindly arrange to refund the
Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	amount of Earnest Money Deposit paid by me / us as per the details referred to
enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	above.
enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor	
Address :	Advance, stamped Receipt duly signed on Revenue Stamp of Rs. 1.00 Ps.is also
	enclosed herewith. Signature of the Contractor
	Address:



ADVANCE STAMP RECEIPT

Received	with	thanks	the	sum	of	Rs.				(In	Wor	ds
)	only	y from	n the S	urat N	⁄Iunicipa	l Corp	oratio	n
being the r	refund o	of Earnes	st Mor	ney De	posit	place	d by m	e/us v	ide SMC	's Rec	eipt N	ο.
	. da	ated			a	along	with	the	tender	pap	er f	or
the			•••••									
		(Name o		-								
Date :-									nue Star		-	
F.W.C. to t	he Acco	ountant,					Sigi	nature	of the T	- ender	er.	
2	Fam. 40.	ابرد وبالمومو	م طده م	مط ل س				dono			- +o D	۱
		marks wi						-				
	-				-							
		with		the								
								TUII	in the i	name	ot tr	ıe
aforesaid p	oarty (R	.NO	•••••	aatea	•••••	•••••)					
					SURA	AT SM/	ART CIT	Y DEVE	AGER (W ELOPMEN RPORAT	NT LTD		
F.W.Cs. to	Hydrau	lic Engine	eer,									
		of Rs										
•	=											

Accountant.



_	1	*	
\sim 11	nm	iitte	n n
Ju	\mathbf{v}	\cdots	.u,

For favour of	sanction of refund Rs	s being th	e amount of
	deposit placed	on vide	Receipt No.
•••••	by Shri/M/s		in connection
with	the	work	of
as the tender of the above party has been accepted			
/ had not been accepted and the concerned contractor has paid security deposit			
of Rs for the above referred work on Dt			
The party has also executed an agreement for the above work. The above deposit			
stands in full	in the name of the sa	aid party as certified by th	ne Accountant
on	The expenditure	will be debited on B.H.G. T	ender Deposit
Account.			

Assistant Engineer

Dy. Engineer,

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (WATER)

Sanctioned Accordingly.

GENERAL MANAGER (WATER-ENERGY)